
IBSF Billiards Championships Long up - Yangon / Myanmar 2018

Knockout stages 1/3 Printed: 20.04.2025 22:04

1st part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

1 David Causier 750

17 Peter Gilchrist 500 17 Peter Gilchrist 690

16 Rupesh Shah 38 1 David Causier 1000

9 Chit Ko Ko 500 9 Chit Ko Ko 588

24 Kien Nguyen Trung 109 9 Chit Ko Ko 750

8 Nalin Patel 124

1 David Causier 1184

4 Pankaj Advani 1250

5 Mike Russell 750

21 Gary Norman 200 12 Brijesh Damani 513

12 Brijesh Damani 500 5 Mike Russell 326

13 Devendra Joshi 500 4 Pankaj Advani 1000

20 Pauk Sa 210 13 Devendra Joshi 369

4 Pankaj Advani 750



IBSF Billiards Championships Long up - Yangon / Myanmar 2018

Knockout stages 2/3 Printed: 20.04.2025 22:04

2nd part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

3 Dhvaj Haria 438

19 Khin Maung Oo 378 14 Alok Kumar 750

14 Alok Kumar 500 14 Alok Kumar 690

11 Aung Htay 271 22 Bhaskar Balachandra 1000

22 Bhaskar Balachandra 500 22 Bhaskar Balachandra 750

6 Robert Hall 571

22 Bhaskar Balachandra 1250

18 Sourav Kothari 834

7 Praprut Chaithanasakun 750

23 Siddharth Parikh 500 23 Siddharth Parikh 593

10 Thawat Sujaritthurakarn 397 7 Praprut Chaithanasakun 750

15 Steve Mifsud 345 18 Sourav Kothari 1000

18 Sourav Kothari 500 18 Sourav Kothari 750

2 Nay Thway Oo 288



IBSF Billiards Championships Long up - Yangon / Myanmar 2018

Knockout stages 3/3 Printed: 20.04.2025 22:04

Final part (Last 32)
Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final Final

1 David Causier 750

17 Peter Gilchrist 690 1 David Causier 1000

9 Chit Ko Ko 750 9 Chit Ko Ko 588

8 Nalin Patel 124 1 David Causier 1184

5 Mike Russell 750 4 Pankaj Advani 1250

12 Brijesh Damani 513 5 Mike Russell 326

13 Devendra Joshi 369 4 Pankaj Advani 1000

4 Pankaj Advani 750 4 Pankaj Advani 1500

3 Dhvaj Haria 438 22 Bhaskar Balachandra 299

14 Alok Kumar 750 14 Alok Kumar 690

22 Bhaskar Balachandra 750 22 Bhaskar Balachandra 1000

6 Robert Hall 571 22 Bhaskar Balachandra 1250

7 Praprut Chaithanasakun 750 18 Sourav Kothari 834

23 Siddharth Parikh 593 7 Praprut Chaithanasakun 750

18 Sourav Kothari 750 18 Sourav Kothari 1000

2 Nay Thway Oo 288


